NAIL SERVICES

Manicure Simple
Signature Spa Manicure 250
Lovely Hands Manicure 230
Express Manicure 200
Pedicure

Signature Spa Pedicure 330
Heavenly Feet Pedicure 250
Express Pedicure 230
Enhancements

Pamper your hands and feet with additional services.
Results are immediate and effective.

Hand Paraffin Treatment

Feet Paraffin Treatment

Foot Callus Treatment

Normal Nail Colour Only

Gel Nail Colour Only

Normal Nail Colour Removal Only
Gel Nail Colour Removal Only

SALO
RASA SAYANG, PENANG

Hair & Nail Salon open daily from 10am to 6pm

Gel
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280
250

380
300
280

100
150
150
100
150

50
150



HAIR SERVICES

Short Medium Long

Hair Wash RM RM RM
Hair Wash & Blow 145 175 205
Hair Cut

Hair Cut Only 150 180 205
Hair Wash & Cut 200 230 260
Kiddies Hair Cut 150 170 190

Hair Treatment

Hair Treatment - Normal 300 380 420
Hair & Scalp Treatment - Advanced 420 450 500
Hair Keratin - Botox 700 800 900
Hair Design

Hair Colouring - Full 350 450 550
Hair Colouring - Highlight 450 500 550
Hair Perm 450 550 650
Hair Rebonding 450 550 650
Enhancements

Enhance your new look with additional hair styling services.
Results are effective and immediate.

Hair Ironing - Flat 70
Hair lroning - Curl 70
Extra Long or Extension Hair 70

Extra Long Hair - Colour/Perm/Treatment 100




