

NAIL SERVICES

Manicure	Simple	Gei
Signature Spa Manicure	250	300
Lovely Hands Manicure	230	280
Express Manicure	200	250
Pedicure		
Signature Spa Pedicure	330	380
Heavenly Feet Pedicure	250	300
Express Pedicure	230	280
Enhancements Pamper your hands and feet with additional services. Results are immediate and effective.		
Hand Paraffin Treatment		100
Feet Paraffin Treatment		150
Foot Callus Treatment		150
Normal Nail Colour Only		100
Gel Nail Colour Only		150
Normal Nail Colour Removal Only		50
Gel Nail Colour Removal Only		150



HAIR SERVICES

Hair Wash Hair Wash & Blow	Short RM 145	Medium RM 175	Long RM 205
Hair Cut Hair Cut Only Hair Wash & Cut Kiddies Hair Cut	150	180	205
	200	230	260
	150	170	190
Hair Treatment Hair Treatment - Normal Hair & Scalp Treatment - Advanced Hair Keratin - Botox	300	380	420
	420	450	500
	700	800	900
Hair Design Hair Colouring - Full Hair Colouring - Highlight Hair Perm Hair Rebonding	350	450	550
	450	500	550
	450	550	650
	450	550	650
Enhancements Enhance your new look with additional hair styling services. Results are effective and immediate. Hair Ironing - Flat 70 Hair Ironing - Curl 70			

70

100

Extra Long or Extension Hair

Extra Long Hair - Colour/Perm/Treatment

